SO-HEE
接插件针数
Number of contacts
64,92
TYPE SO-HEE-064-MC
尺寸图
Drawing
(Dimensions in mm)

          Hood/Housing detail on "Hood/Housing" section
插芯/Insert   500V  16A
Note: 16A冷压针需另外订购，订货号详情请参见第70页
          Crimp termina of 16A should order contacts
          pins separately,detail please refer to page 70
Crimp
contacts
Wire gauge D
Stripping
length
Gold plated
Silver plated
20.14-0.37mm
20.5mm
20.75mm
21.0mm
21.5mm
22.5mm
23.0mm
24.0mm
AWG 26-22
AWG 20
AWG 18
AWG 18
AWG 16
AWG 14
AWG 12
AWG 12
0.90mm
1.10mm
1.30mm
1.45mm
1.75mm
2.25mm
2.55mm
2.85mm
7.5mm
7.5mm
7.5mm
7.5mm
7.5mm
7.5mm
7.5mm
7.5mm
SO-HEE-064-FC SO-HEE-092-MC SO-HEE-092-FC
Male insert(M)
A B C D E F H
77.5
104
84.5
111
27
27
34
34
1.2
1.2
18.3
18.3
33.3
33.3
Female insert(F)
number of
contacts
SO-HEE-064
SO-HEE-092
number of
contacts
SO-HEE-064
SO-HEE-092
A B C D E F H
77.5
104